
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

No. 

1 
40 

220 
11 
28 
O0 
86 
24 
98 
17 
77 

728 
427 
116 

55 
73 
75 
47 

875 
20 
57 
69 
21 
88 
67 
27 

Name 

Olivier BEDARD 
Kevin KING 
Valerie LIMOGES 
Normand BOYER 
Frederic BERNIER 
Jake EXTON 
Jean-Michel ISABELLE 
Marc HEROUX 
Sylvain OUELLET 
Mike OGREN 
Fadi MOURAD 
Mario CHARETTE/BERTHIAUME 
Nicolas N.BARRETTE 
Eric CHAPUT 
Nicolas TOUCHETTE 
Peter DYCK 
Alex P. HABRICH 
Andre LAPOINTE 
Martin Ma.BARRETTE 
Austin RILEY 
Michel Mi.BARRETTE 
Frederic BOUTHILLIER 
Roger CHAMPOUX 
Michael HABRICH 
Josee SAMSON 
Yves LEVESQUES 

Class 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra-S 

NissanMicra-S 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra-S 

NissanMicra-S 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra-R 

NissanMicra-RS 

NissanMicra-R 

NissanMicra-RS 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra-S 

NissanMicra-S 

NissanMicra-RS 

NissanMicra-R 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra-RS 

NissanMicra-R 

NissanMicra-R 

NissanMicra 

NissanMicra-RS 

NissanMicra-RS 

Best Tm 

1:21.916 
1:22.281 
1:22.567 
1:22.970 
1:22.982 
1:23.050 
1:23.060 
1:23.205 
1:23.275 
1:23.859 
1:24.332 
1:24.373 
1:24.485 
1:24.800 
1:24.848 
1:24.897 
1:24.922 
1:25.146 
1:25.421 
1:25.795 
1:25.858 
1:25.971 
1:26.069 
1:26.549 
1:28.835 

2nd Best 

1:22.129 
1:22.302 
1:22.932 
1:23.088 
1:23.026 
1:23.061 
1:23.119 
1:23.558 
1:23.375 
1:23.894 
1:25.570 
1:24.708 
1:24.846 
1:24.965 
1:24.870 
1:24.897 
1:25.148 
1:25.680 
1:25.421 
1:25.795 
1:26.046 
1:26.046 
1:26.509 
1:27.648 
1:30.139 

Diff 

0.365 
0.651 
1.054 
1.066 
1.134 
1.144 
1.289 
1.359 
1.943 
2.416 
2.457 
2.569 
2.884 
2.932 
2.981 
3.006 
3.230 
3.505 
3.879 
3.942 
4.055 
4.153 
4.633 
6.919 

Best Speed 

106.792 
106.319 
105.950 
105.436 
105.420 
105.334 
105.321 
105.138 
105.050 
104.318 
103.733 
103.682 
103.545 
103.160 
103.102 
103.043 
103.012 
102.741 
102.410 
101.964 
101.889 
101.755 
101.639 
101.076 

98.475 
- 

In Lap 

11 
16 

7 
11 
15 

5 
16 
15 
13 
14 
10 

5 
8 

13 
6 

13 
11 
16 
13 

8 
13 
14 
16 
10 
11 

0 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  
1  

Pénalité perte du meilleur temps aux voitures #20, 73 et 875 pour 4 roues hors piste 
Penalties loss of best time for cars #20, 73 et 875 for 4 wheels off track. 
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UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Coupe Nissan MICRA 

Qualifications Coupe MICRA 

Qualifying started at 17:09:35 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/10/2018 05:10 PM 


